
一般男子B

一般女子
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科野・大竹

牧野・磯部

大場・田中

横井・小城

活田・伊藤

宮城島・伊藤

内山・村木

天野・中野

夏目・寺田

佐田・田中

大滝・竹田

加藤・古橋

坂田・佐合

bye

(袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ）

(NTN)

(ﾊｯｶｰ)

(NWTC・浜工ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(ﾔﾏﾊTC)

(NWTC)

(ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｼｰﾌﾟ)

(浜松庭球塾)

bye

(NWTC・ﾊｯｶｰ)

(坪井ｸﾗﾌﾞ・HTF)

(NWTC)

(本田浜友会)

(ﾌﾟﾗﾑｶｯﾄ）

bye

小池・森上 (NWTC・ﾌﾟﾗﾑｶｯﾄ)

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30
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10:30

10:30

10:30

2

5

勝敗

勝敗

3

12:30

12:00

6

12:30

12:00

《決勝トーナメント》

高安・溝口

コンソレ

A

B

テニスの喜びを伝えます

(浜松信用金庫）竹村・山口

(鹿谷倶楽部・ﾋﾞﾎﾞｰﾝ)

西山・塩坂

(Y'STP)落合・高田

(浜松信用金庫)内田・嶋野

(Y'STP)

本戦

順位

順位

A・1位

B・2位

A・2位

B・1位

1

2

3

4

5

6

《予選リーグ》


